
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
 
$20 for 100 Targets Shoot                      August 1, 2010                                     Shoot # 529544 
 
Main Event   

Master Class   
RANDY S RAIN 90  
RYAN SMITH 89  
RON BRANDENBURG 88  
THOMAS EBERLY 87  
WILLIAM H SMITH 82  

AA Class   
H W CONSTA NELSON 97  
TERRY SHOOK 78  
STEVEN L SEEVER 76  

A Class   
DAVID M MILNE 78  
SAMUEL E COOK 73  

B Class   
JARED A MEYERS 91  
WILL BRENDLE 83  
DAN HIMES 81  
ROY W CRICHTON 80  
COREY MURO 80  
CHRIS TRUBICH 79  
BOB E HIGAREDA 76  
TODD A POLLO 75  

C Class   
CHARLES CLEAVENGER 85  
JEFF WOLFE 84  
JOANNE EVANS 79  
TIM BURKETT 76  
HERBERT A EVANS 76  

D Class   
WILLIAM ENOS 88  
JOSEPH FIRTZ 79  
JAKE FRICK 73  
TIMOTHY RUPPERT 70  
SANDRA D EBERLY 69  
AMY RUPPERT 69  
JEFF BOOR 63  
NANCY BRANDENBURG 61  
KEVIN PURSEL 60  
KEITH E CANNON 59  
VICKI BURKETT 53  
ANNE HALL 53  

E Class   
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 81  
COLLEEN A 
CLEAVENGER 67  
ROBERT W WAGNER 57  

Hunter Class   
BILL MEYERS 86  
ALBERT SMITH 82  

SCOTT KINGSTON 79  
KIM ISENNOCK 76  
JIM KUCERA 76  
STEPHEN WILLIAMS 76  
GREG YOUNG 76  
ROBERT HIGAREDA 75  
HOWARD ISENNOCK 75  
LEE EVANS 71  
JACK EVANS 70  
CARL MOSTOLLER 70  
BOB BAILEY 65  
LYNN MAGEE 65  
JOHN HUMLAN 60  
CHUCK BELLO 57  
BRIAN LEDOUX 53  
MIKE SIMMONS 39  
ALEX BARNES 36  
D.C. STINE 32  
   
   
Main HOA Option   
RANDY S RAIN 90 $20.00 
RON BRANDENBURG 88  
ALBERT SMITH 82  
HERBERT A EVANS 76  
 Payout $20.00 
 
   
Main High in Class Option 

Master Class   
RANDY S RAIN 90 $10.00 
RON BRANDENBURG 88  

AA Class   
STEVEN L SEEVER 76 $5.00 

A Class   
SAMUEL E COOK 73 $5.00 

B Class   
JARED A MEYERS 91 $25.00 
ROY W CRICHTON 80  
CHRIS TRUBICH 79  
BOB E HIGAREDA 76  
TODD A POLLO 75  

C Class   
JEFF WOLFE 84 $15.00 
TIM BURKETT 76  
HERBERT A EVANS 76  

D Class   
JOSEPH FIRTZ 79 $5.00 

 
   

E Class 
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 81 $5.00 

Hunter Class   
ALBERT SMITH 82 $10.00 
STEPHEN WILLIAMS 76  
 Payout $80.00 
   
   
Main Lewis Option   

Class I   
JARED A MEYERS 91 $33.75 
RANDY S RAIN 90 $20.25 
RON BRANDENBURG 88 $13.50 
THOMAS EBERLY 87  
BILL MEYERS 86  
WILL BRENDLE 83  
ALBERT SMITH 82  
ROY W CRICHTON 80  
JOANNE EVANS 79  
JOSEPH FIRTZ 79  
CHRIS TRUBICH 79  
DAVID M MILNE 78  

Class II   
TIM BURKETT 76 $16.88 
HERBERT A EVANS 76 $16.88 
STEVEN L SEEVER 76 $16.88 
STEPHEN WILLIAMS 76 $16.88 
SAMUEL E COOK 73  
TIMOTHY RUPPERT 70  
SANDRA D EBERLY 69  
AMY RUPPERT 69  
JEFF BOOR 63  
NANCY BRANDENBURG 61  
KEITH E CANNON 59  
ROBERT W WAGNER 57  
VICKI BURKETT 53  
ANNE HALL 53  
BRIAN LEDOUX 53  
 Payout $135.02 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   



 

5-Stand Event   
Master Class   

RYAN SMITH 24  
RANDY S RAIN 19  
WILLIAM H SMITH 18  

AA Class   
STEVEN L SEEVER 21  
H W CONSTA NELSON 20  
TERRY SHOOK 20  

A Class   
SAMUEL E COOK 16  

B Class   
DAN HIMES 19  
WILL BRENDLE 18  
JARED A MEYERS 18  
COREY MURO 18  

C Class   
JEFF WOLFE 20  
TIM BURKETT 18  

D Class   
JOSEPH FIRTZ 21  
WILLIAM ENOS 19  
JAKE FRICK 18  
KEVIN PURSEL 16  
KEITH E CANNON 13  
ANNE HALL 12  
VICKI BURKETT 9  

E Class   
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 20  

Hunter Class   
BRIAN LEDOUX 19  
STEPHEN WILLIAMS 18  
JIM KUCERA 17  
ALBERT SMITH 16  
CARL MOSTOLLER 14  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 
 
 
Punch Summary   
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 1 Main 
CHARLES CLEAVENGER 1 Main 
WILLIAM ENOS 2 Main 
JOSEPH FIRTZ 1 Main 
JOSEPH FIRTZ 1 5-Stand 
DAN HIMES 1 5-Stand 
JARED A MEYERS 1 Main 
H W CONSTA NELSON 1 Main 
RANDY S RAIN 1 Main 
STEVEN L SEEVER 1 5-Stand 
RYAN SMITH 1 5-Stand 
 


